
|   matrixres.com  | 

AT L A N TA
The MATRIX-PayScale IT Salary Survey for the Atlanta market is a reflection of the typical percentile range (25th, 50th, 

and 75th) for 20 of the most common IT positions, based on the statistical median of compensation packages for similar 

profiles in Atlanta. MATRIX partners with PayScale for this survey that captures the typical total cash compensation 

for an individual’s job based on location, experience, education, certifications, and other factors. PayScale algorithms 

analyze up to 100 comparable data points of individuals with similar attributes to create each profile. 

Compensation reflects senior level positions (at least 5+ years experience).

75th Percentile 

$155,895

$144,546

$127,664

$127,734

$147,932

$107,465

$123,264

$123,742

$100,674

$130,617

$126,857

$108,590

$123,527

$130,210

$104,342

$110,363

$52,538

$98,776

$81,726

$105,743

Position Titles

Director of IT

Applications Development Manager

Project Manager

Scrum Master

Enterprise Software Architect

Quality Assurance / Tester

Oracle Database Administrator

SQL Server Database Administrator

BI/Data Warehouse Developer

C# / .NET Developer

Java / J2EE Developer

Mobile Applications Developer

UI Developer

Web Developer

Network Administrator (LAN/WAN)

Information Systems Security Engineer

Help Desk Analyst

Business Analyst (Technical)

Technical Support Analyst

UNIX Systems Administrator

$107,620

$108,511

$101,160

$94,627

$107,303

$81,967

$99,483

$100,507

$84,109

$97,128

$95,175

$90,143

$94,522

$94,505

$84,258

$78,594

$39,569

$75,833

$60,283

$78,890

$129,847

$125,985

$112,102

$110,733

$126,383

$94,793

$109,747

$110,551

$91,446

$112,966

$110,216

$98,083

$106,904

$111,099

$93,042

$93,492

$45,622

$85,485

$69,992

$92,165

50th Percentile 25th Percentile 

Visit www.matrixres.com for IT Salary Surveys for markets across the U.S.  
Updated October 2018

I T  S A L A RY  S U RV E Y
2 0 1 8


