IT SALARY SURVEY

2018



ATLANTA

The MATRIX-PayScale IT Salary Survey for the Atlanta market is a reflection of the typical percentile range (25th, 50th, and 75th) for 20 of the most common IT positions, based on the statistical median of compensation packages for similar profiles in Atlanta. MATRIX partners with PayScale for this survey that captures the typical total cash compensation for an individual's job based on location, experience, education, certifications, and other factors. PayScale algorithms analyze up to 100 comparable data points of individuals with similar attributes to create each profile.

Compensation reflects senior level positions (at least 5+ years experience).

Position Titles	25 th Percentile	50th Percentile	75 th Percentile
Director of IT	\$107,620	\$129,847	\$155,895
Applications Development Manager	\$108,511	\$125,985	\$144,546
Project Manager	\$101,160	\$112,102	\$127,664
Scrum Master	\$94,627	\$110,733	\$127,734
Enterprise Software Architect	\$107,303	\$126,383	\$147,932
Quality Assurance / Tester	\$81,967	\$94,793	\$107,465
Oracle Database Administrator	\$99,483	\$109,747	\$123,264
SQL Server Database Administrator	\$100,507	\$110,551	\$123,742
BI/Data Warehouse Developer	\$84,109	\$91,446	\$100,674
C# / .NET Developer	\$97,128	\$112,966	\$130,617
Java / J2EE Developer	\$95,175	\$110,216	\$126,857
Mobile Applications Developer	\$90,143	\$98,083	\$108,590
UI Developer	\$94,522	\$106,904	\$123,527
Web Developer	\$94,505	\$111,099	\$130,210
Network Administrator (LAN/WAN)	\$84,258	\$93,042	\$104,342
Information Systems Security Engineer	\$78,594	\$93,492	\$110,363
Help Desk Analyst	\$39,569	\$45,622	\$52,538
Business Analyst (Technical)	\$75,833	\$85,485	\$98,776
Technical Support Analyst	\$60,283	\$69,992	\$81,726
UNIX Systems Administrator	\$78,890	\$92,165	\$105,743

Visit www.matrixres.com for IT Salary Surveys for markets across the U.S. **Updated October 2018**







